Kiltealy National School
Second Class Book List Part 2
2018

Books to be purchased:

Readers/Skills Books:

Rainbow English Programme — Skills Book 2 — CJ Fallon

Rainbow English Programme — 1st Class Oral Language Response Book
Modern Handwriting 3A — CJ Fallon

Maths:

Planet Maths Textbook 2 - Folens

Planet Maths Satellite Activity Book 2 - Folens
Table Toppers 2 — CJ Fallon

Irish:
Bua na Cainte - 1st Class Workbook - Edco
Fuaimeanna agus Focail Litriu do Rang 2

Religion:
Getting Ready for my First Communion — Rainbow Education
(available from school €3.00)

Books included in the Rental Scheme are: (Do not purchase)
A Trip in Time

Adventures by the Sea

Bedtime Stories

Rainbow education Supplementary Readers

Unlocking SESE 2

Read at Home 2

Literacy Lift-Off — Connect Levelled Readers

Word Wizard 18&2

Also Required:
Pencils, ruler, rubber, sharpener, colouring pencils and glue stick
2 X Plastic folders for worksheets

Please cover all books with clear contact and label the front of each book
with your child’s name. Please have all the above books when the school re-
opens.

Thank you,
Ms. O’Neill



Kiltealy National School
Second Class Book List Part 1
2018

Copies

Postage

Art & Craft

Photocopying

Computers (ink, maintenance)
Homework Diary

Rental Scheme

Pupil Insurance

Total

The school provides the above items.

Please return money on Monday 18 June.

Thank you,
Ms. O’Neill

€4.50

€1.00

€10.00

€8.00

€3.00

€2.50

€8.00

€8.00

€45.00



