Kiltealy National School Second Class Book List Part 2 2018

Books to be purchased:

Readers/Skills Books:

Rainbow English Programme – Skills Book 2 – CJ Fallon Rainbow English Programme – 1st Class Oral Language Response Book Modern Handwriting 3A – CJ Fallon

Maths:

Planet Maths Textbook 2 - Folens Planet Maths Satellite Activity Book 2 - Folens Table Toppers 2 - CJ Fallon

Irish:

Bua na Cainte - 1st Class Workbook - Edco Fuaimeanna agus Focail Litriu do Rang 2

Religion:

Getting Ready for my First Communion – Rainbow Education (available from school €3.00)

Books included in the Rental Scheme are: (Do not purchase)

A Trip in Time
Adventures by the Sea
Bedtime Stories
Rainbow education Supplementary Readers
Unlocking SESE 2
Read at Home 2
Literacy Lift-Off – Connect Levelled Readers
Word Wizard 1&2

Also Required:

Pencils, ruler, rubber, sharpener, colouring pencils and glue stick 2 X Plastic folders for worksheets

Please cover all books with clear contact and label the front of each book with your child's name. Please have all the above books when the school reopens.

Thank you, Ms. O'Neill

Kiltealy National School Second Class Book List Part 1 2018

Copies	€4.50
Postage	€1.00
Art & Craft	€10.00
Photocopying	€8.00
Computers (ink, maintenance)	€3.00
Homework Diary	€2.50
Rental Scheme	€8.00
Pupil Insurance	€8.00
Total	 €45.00

The school provides the above items.

Please return money on **Monday 18th** June.

Thank you,

Ms. O'Neill